Position

Psych Tech Facuty/Cord, YC

Rad Tech Faculty/Cord, YC

Math Faculty, CLC

Biology Faculty, CLC

Vet Tech Specialist

Earth/Phy Sci Faculty YC

Administrative Secretary ||

MS Biological Sci - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

Director Academic Excellence

MS Mathematics - NC

M MS VT - NC

S Math, Adj

MS Biological Sci - NC

Science Lab Tech - Chemistry

MS Biological Sci - NC

Other Positions Held Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

Total Wages

$157,596

$156,546

$115,497

$113,315

$83,545

$79,173

$46,165

$42,805

$37,475

$37,184

$36,761

$34,111

$33,040

$32,545

$31,700

$31,376

$27,819

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,811

$33,256

$28,204

$29,535

$26,642

$25,100

$23,508

$1,712

$3,195

$3,171

$3,151

$0

$1,322

$1,302

$1,268

$21,625

$2,358



MS Mathematics - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

MS Biological Sci - NC

L Engineering - NC

B Mathematics - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

MS Computer & Info - NC

MS Biological Sci - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

M MS VT - NC

M MS VT - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

L Engineering - NC

S Math, Adj

MS Biological Sci - NC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

$26,717

$25,955

$24,771

$24,305

$24,280

$21,113

$20,550

$20,149

$20,053

$16,633

$15,181

$15,152

$14,912

$13,872

$13,793

$13,383

$13,342

$13,241

$2,282

$2,219

$2,109

$2,068

$0

$0

$1,754

$1,733

$1,706

$665

$1,291

$0

$597

$555

$1,159

$535

$1,138

$530



MS Physical Sci - NC

MS Health Prof - NC

MS Biological Sci - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

MS Biological Sci - NC

MS Health Prof - NC

MS Biological Sci - NC

S Math, Adj

S Math, Adj

L Engineering - NC

MS Engineering - NC

MS Health Prof - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

MS Health Prof - NC

M MS VT - NC

B Biological Sci - NC

MS Biological Sci - NC

MS Engineering - NC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

$13,230

$11.426

$11,282

$10,936

$10,734

$10,287

$10,232

$9,790

$9,611

$9,403

$9,344

$9,342

$8,288

$7,623

$7,354

$7,151

$7,085

$7,064

$1,123

$457

$931

$902

$429

$411

$409

$0

$811

$797

$374

$800

$736

$305

$294

$286

$600

$283



M MS VT - NC

MS Physical Sci - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

MS Health Prof - NC

MS Physical Sci - NC

M MS Retired FT - NC

MS Health Prof - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

Biology Student Aide

L Biological Sci - NC

C Physical Sci - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

M MS VT - NC

S Sciences, Adj

MS Health Prof - NC

MS Engineering - NC

M MS VT - NC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

$7,012

$6,980

$6,741

$6,054

$5,864

$5,496

$5,373

$4,842

$4,111

$3,961

$3,822

$2,991

$2,571

$2,451

$2,411

$2,389

$2,217

$2,217

$578

$279

$575

$499

$235

$0

$0

$194

$352

$0

$153

$120

$212

$98

$96

$197

$89

$89



S Math, Adj

MS Health Prof - NC

MS Mathematics - NC

MS Health Prof - NC

MS Health Prof - NC

MS Health Prof - NC

MS Health Prof - NC

MS Health Prof - NC

S Biology, Adj

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math & Science

$1,553

$1,519

$1,302

$1,238

$1,139

$1,072

$759

$717

$504

$0

$0

$52

$50

$46

$43

$63

$59

$42



