Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psych Tech Facuty/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$157,596	\$31,811
Rad Tech Faculty/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$156,546	\$33,256
Math Faculty, CLC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$115,497	\$28,204
Biology Faculty, CLC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$113,315	\$29,535
Vet Tech Specialist		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$83,545	\$26,642
Earth/Phy Sci Faculty YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$79,173	\$25,100
Administrative Secretary II		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$46,165	\$23,508
MS Biological Sci - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$42,805	\$1,712
MS Mathematics - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$37,475	\$3,195
MS Mathematics - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$37,184	\$3,171
Director Academic Excellence		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$36,761	\$3,151
MS Mathematics - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$34,111	\$0
M MS VT - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$33,040	\$1,322
S Math, Adj		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$32,545	\$1,302
MS Biological Sci - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$31,700	\$1,268
Science Lab Tech - Chemistry		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$31,376	\$21,625
MS Biological Sci - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$27,819	\$2,358

MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$26,717	\$2,282
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$25,955	\$2,219
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$24,771	\$2,109
MS Biological Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$24,305	\$2,068
L Engineering - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$24,280	\$0
B Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$21,113	\$0
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$20,550	\$1,754
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$20,149	\$1,733
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$20,053	\$1,706
MS Computer & Info - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$16,633	\$665
MS Biological Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$15,181	\$1,291
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$15,152	\$0
M MS VT - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$14,912	\$597
M MS VT - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$13,872	\$555
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$13,793	\$1,159
L Engineering - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$13,383	\$535
S Math, Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$13,342	\$1,138
MS Biological Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$13,241	\$530

MS Physical Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$13,230	\$1,123
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$11,426	\$457
MS Biological Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$11,282	\$931
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$10,936	\$902
MS Biological Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$10,734	\$429
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$10,287	\$411
MS Biological Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$10,232	\$409
S Math, Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$9,790	\$0
S Math, Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$9,611	\$811
L Engineering - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$9,403	\$797
MS Engineering - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$9,344	\$374
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$9,342	\$800
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$8,288	\$736
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$7,623	\$305
M MS VT - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$7,354	\$294
B Biological Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$7,151	\$286
MS Biological Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$7,085	\$600
MS Engineering - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$7,064	\$283

M MS VT - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$7,012	\$578
MS Physical Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$6,980	\$279
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$6,741	\$575
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$6,054	\$499
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$5,864	\$235
MS Physical Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$5,496	\$0
M MS Retired FT - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$5,373	\$0
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$4,842	\$194
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$4,111	\$352
Biology Student Aide	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$3,961	\$0
L Biological Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$3,822	\$153
C Physical Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$2,991	\$120
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$2,571	\$212
M MS VT - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$2,451	\$98
S Sciences, Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$2,411	\$96
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$2,389	\$197
MS Engineering - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$2,217	\$89
M MS VT - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$2,217	\$89

S Math, Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$1,553	\$0
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$1,519	\$0
MS Mathematics - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$1,302	\$52
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$1,238	\$50
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$1,139	\$46
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$1,072	\$43
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$759	\$63
MS Health Prof - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$717	\$59
S Biology, Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$504	\$42